
 
BOBA / JANGO FETT ROCKET PACK KIT 

Version: 02-02-2023 

 

  



 
BOBA / JANGO FETT ROCKET PACK KIT 

Version: 02-02-2023 

BASE PARTS (YELLOW) 

   Part Name Part Number Material Type 

Rocket Pack Body R-01 Fiber Glass 

Rocket Pack Body Door R-02 Fiber Glass 

Rocket Pack Exhaust R-03 Resin 

R-02 

R-01 

R-03 



 
BOBA / JANGO FETT ROCKET PACK KIT 

Version: 02-02-2023 

JANGO FETT PARTS (BLUE) 

Part Name Part Number Material Type 

Jango-Rocket-Top J-01 Resin 

Jango-Thruster-Top-Left J-02 Resin 

Jango-Thruster-Top-Right J-03 Resin 

Jango-Rocket-Plate-Left J-04 Resin 

Jango-Rocket-Plate-Right J-05 Resin 

Jango-Piano-Panel-Left J-06 Resin 

Jango-Piano-Panel-Right J-07 Resin 

Jango-Thruster-Plate-Left-01 J-08 Resin 

Jango-Thruster-Plate-Right-01 J-09 Resin 

Jango-Thruster-Plate-Left-02 J-10 Resin 

Jango-Thruster-Plate-Right-02 J-11 Resin 

Jango-Thruster-Plate-Left-03 J-12 Resin 

Jango-Thruster-Plate-Right-03 J-13 Resin 

Jango-Thruster-Nut-Left J-14 Resin 

Jango-Thruster-Nut-Right J-15 Resin 

Jango-Vent-Bottom J-16 Resin 

Jango-Thruster-Left J-17 Resin 

Jango-Thruster-Right J-18 Resin 

  

PART NUMBER DIAGRAM ON NEXT PAGE 



 
BOBA / JANGO FETT ROCKET PACK KIT 

Version: 02-02-2023 

JANGO FETT PARTS (BLUE) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

J-01 

J-02 J-03 

J-04 J-05 

J-06 J-07 

J-08 J-09 

J-10 J-11 

J-12 J-13 

J-14 J-15 

J-16 

J-17 J-18 



 
BOBA / JANGO FETT ROCKET PACK KIT 

Version: 02-02-2023 

PART NUMBER DIAGRAM ON NEXT PAGE 

BOBA FETT PARTS (GREEN) 

Part Name Part Number Material Type 

Boba-Fett_Rocket-Pack_Missle_Cone B-01 Resin 

Boba-Fett_Rocket-Pack_Missle_Head B-02 Resin 

Boba-Fett_Rocket-Pack_Missle_Wing_01 B-03 Resin Body / with Metal Pin 

Boba-Fett_Rocket-Pack_Missle_Wing_02 B-04 Resin Body / with Metal Pin 

Boba-Fett_Rocket-Pack_Missle_Wing_03 B-05 Resin Body / with Metal Pin 

Boba-Fett_Rocket-Pack_Missle_Wing-Plunger-v2 B-06 Resin Top / with Metal Rod 

Boba-Fett_Rocket-Pack_Missle_Main-Shaft B-07 Resin 

Boba-Fett_Rocket-Pack_Missle_Chimney B-08 Resin 

Boba-Fett_Rocket-Pack_Pack-Chimney-Cap B-09 Resin 

Boba-Fett_Rocket-Pack_Can_L_Top-Cap B-10 Resin 

Boba-Fett_Rocket-Pack_Can_R_Top-Cap B-11 Resin 

Boba-Fett_Rocket-Pack_Beacon_Top B-12 Resin 

Boba-Fett_Rocket-Pack_Beacon_Body B-13 Resin 

Boba-Fett_Rocket-Pack_Tuner_Knob B-14 Resin 

Boba-Fett_Rocket-Pack_Piano-Keys-L B-15 Resin 

Boba-Fett_Rocket-Pack_Piano-Keys-R B-16 Resin 

Boba-Fett_Rocket-Pack_Upper-Clip_L B-17 SPRING STEEL 

Boba-Fett_Rocket-Pack_Upper-Clip_R B-18 SPRING STEEL 

Boba-Fett_Rocket-Pack_Pack-Hip-Clip_L B-19 SPRING STEEL 

Boba-Fett_Rocket-Pack_Pack-Hip-Clip_R B-20 SPRING STEEL 

INTENTIONLLY BLANK B-21 INTENTIONLLY BLANK 

INTENTIONLLY BLANK B-22 INTENTIONLLY BLANK 

Boba-Fett_Rocket-Pack_Can_L_Bott-Cap B-23 Resin 

Boba-Fett_Rocket-Pack_Can_R_Bott-Cap B-24 Resin 

Boba-Fett_Rocket-Pack_Nozzle-L B-25 Resin 

Boba-Fett_Rocket-Pack_Nozzle-R B-26 Resin 

  

  



 
BOBA / JANGO FETT ROCKET PACK KIT 

Version: 02-02-2023 

BOBA FETT PARTS (GREEN) 

  B-01 

B-02 

B-03 

B-04 

B-05 

B-06 

B-07 

B-08 

B-09 

B-10 B-11 
B-12 

B-13 B-14 

B-15 
B-16 

B-17 B-18 

B-19 B-20 B-23 B-24 

B-25 B-26 



 
BOBA / JANGO FETT ROCKET PACK KIT 

Version: 02-02-2023 

HARDWARE PARTS  

QTY 2 – Washer, OD: 25.6mm / IN: 6-8mm 
QTY 2 – Lock Washer, IN: 6-8mm 
QTY 2 – M6 Nut 
 
(These are used on parts B25, B26 or J14, J15) 
 
 

QTY 6, M4 x 20mm Screws with Lock Washer and Nut 
QTY 6, M4 Lock Washer 
QTY 6, M4 Nut 
(Used on parts B17 and B18 or for JT-12 Bottom Strap) 

QTY 10 – Fender Washer, OD: 25.6mm / ID: 4-5mm 
***Cannot be the same Washer Below*** 

QTY 4 – Drywall Screws, 11mm Length 

 

Black Webbing (1.5” or 38mm) 

Length = (14” or 36cm)  

QTY 3 – Release Buckle (1.5” or 38mm)  



 
BOBA / JANGO FETT ROCKET PACK KIT 

Version: 02-02-2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

THIS PAGE INTENTIONLLY BLANK 


